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tal.or@atlasensebiomed.com
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Beecardia Vitaly Sirota
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Hi%: 4972 (54) 4600999

vsirota@beecardia.com

www.beecardia.com
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Binah.ai Alon Shem-Tov
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CardiacSense Amnon Blanca
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CNOGA Medical Ora Gaska
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Ora.gaska@cnoga.com
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Biometrics
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ContinUse Asher Polani
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Hif: +972(77) 521 5560
asher.polani@cu-bx.com
WWW.cu-bx.com
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ziv.leinwand@earlysense.com
www.earlysense.com
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Flight Medical Amir Kleinstern
HERITE
HLiG: +972(54) 7466988
Amirk@flight-medicai.com
www.flight-medical.com
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Inovytec Guye Halpern
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Meditouch Moshe Druker
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Hi%: +972(9) 8637477

moshe@meditouch.co.il

www.meditouch.co.il
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MeMed Adee Mor
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Hi%: +972(54) 8885181

adee.mor@me-med.com

www.me-med.com
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Roy Morik
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roy@mmi.co.il
http://www.mennenmedical.com/dtr8/
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Micro BVM Rotem Arad
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HLi%: +972(52) 2220131

rotem@microbvm.com

www.microbvm.com
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MyHomeDoc Shabtay Negry
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Hif: +972(54) 3162111
shabtay@homedoc-care.com
www.my-homedoc.com
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NanoSono Sharon Soustiel
CCO
B +972(51) 5151257
sharon.soustiel@nanosono.com
WWW.Nanosono.com
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Noam Urim Orly Porat &t

HHSHER A

HLiE: +972(8)9920 444

Orl noam.urim.org.il

https://noam-urim.com/products/personal-care/
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Polycart Menachem Grinshpan
HREPATE
HLif: +972(54) 5460611
menachem@polycartt.co
www.polycartmedical.com/english
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QinFlow
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Nimrod Iancu

e

HiE: +972(54) 4557959
nimrod.iancu@gqinflow.com

www.QinFlow.com
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Warrior & Warrior
EXTREME

Warrior lite

Warrior Hybrid Warrior AC

@
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Warrior lite

Warrior lite

The Warrior solution for space and | Warrior %} 28 |f] f1 & & 5% [B 0 B 48
weight constrained rescue gears W& IR &
Warrior & Warrior EXTREME Warrior 5 Warrior EXTREME
The Warrior solution for mid-and | Warrior %} H13% 2 B 5 15 37 32 3 11
long-haul critical care transports R R
Warrior Hybrid Warrior Hybrid
The Warrior solution for emergency | Warrior Xt 228}, GMGRINLEEE
departments, trauma units and | JP{R{@ AL NIRRT R
integrated healthcare systems
Warrior AC Warrior AC
The Warrior solution for operating | Warrior ¥ F AR EM B REBI E N
rooms and intensive care units R TT R
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BioBeat Jean-Paul Benhamou
HESEHR S
HLiE: +972(54) 7299402
jeanpaul.benhamou@renalsense.com
www.renalsense.com
25 SR B S TR M
=T % Clarity RMS™ ¥ [R K5 4 X6 . — B EREE, MABTRESBREEEM
TLFE R B
N RE = AR A
YRIT R

HERP=E (CU)
(=gl

AL, Frdis (COVID-19) #rk AR, X B HEAT 5 42 ' il
A ROB A B L B 2. AKT AT RER IR Y BAE TR T A 7, FFRAR
P SR R, TR .

gl y e AT

LS P
e 215 T
. =

27



Savion Industries
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Ran Zimbalista
HREPATE

HiE: +972(52) 4208855
Ran@savion.co.il

www.savion.co.il
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Sensible Medical Guy Frak
I B 7 45 R
HLif: +972(54) 3003251
guy.f@sensible-Medical.com
www.sensible-medical.com
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BioBeat Itamar Ayali
IL B4
Hi%: +972(52) 5412773
itamar.ayali@sightdx.com
www.sightdx.com
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TytoCare Angelica Khachaturova
SRRV ST R e
Hi%: +972(50) 9080181
angelicak@tytocare.com
www.tytocare.com
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Vaica Noa Lapidot
WE5HITEE
Hif: +972(52) 9210896
noa.lapidot@vaica.com
WwWw.vaica.com
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2R A B0 v RS AN [ TR R S B A R AR A B R
TG
B A Ll e, 1425 R
2. SimpleMed+ (GRERE 1) A H BB 25 VAT -
3. WRORARZG, mEATHIER A
TRIT T 4. NEH IR T AN IR R AN SRR
Lra
SR G
DESiR:
| ﬁ
i =
Pl Bt g Help it
il i S Hoves wee notanan il
PLAT Home delivery of medication by X | X 2555l xxx $FEPHH RI%%5 L]
pharmacy and xxx care coordinator
Automatic daily monitoring of taken | SimpleMed+ %3t 4 H & 2 W Il il
medication by the SimpleMed+ | Fi{Z54
device
D Checkup calls in case a medication | IR KIRZY, BT BiGHATIREE
was not taken
Built in help button - for refill request | P & 5 Bhd% 4l - B T #b 78 i =R Fi s
and live support B S
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VITALERTER
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Vitalerter Sammy Elalouf
HELEHEILE
HiE: +972(52)-6100264
Sammy.elalouf(@yvitalerter.com
www.vitalerter.com
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VocalisHealth

Vocalis Health Tal Menderow
HEPITE
HLiG: +1(617) 447-7078
tal.wenderow(@vocalishealth.com
www.vocalishealth.com
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